Description
A range of two port stainless steel single seat globe valves
contorming to ANSI/ASTM standards in sizes 1/2” to 4” (DN15 to
DN100) available with screwed or flanged connections. When used in
conjunction with a pneumatic or electric linear actuator,they provide
characterized modulating or on/oft flow control. For close control with
pneumatic actuators, a valve positioner should additionally be used.
Sizes and pipe connections

the actuator should be commissioned in accordance with the
Installation and Maintenance Instructions supplied with the valve.
How to order
Example: 1 off - 2” KEA63 Cv (US) 42 control valve flanged ANSI
300.
Spare parts
See TIS 1.430.
Compatible actuators and positioners
Electric EL3500. EL5060 and EL5600 series.
Pneumatic PN5000. PN6000. PN7000
and PN8000 series.
Positioners PP5 (pneumatic), EPS (electropneumatic) and
Spi (smart electropneumatic).
Refer to relevant TIS sheet for further details
Weights
(approximate) in pounds (kg)
KEA61 KEA63
8.4 (3.8) 10.6 (4.8)
8.8 (4.0) 13.2 (6.0)
12.1 (5.5) 18.1 (8.2)
17.6 (8.0) - -
19.9 (9.0) 30.9 (14.0)
23.2 (10.5) 36.4 (16.5)
- 59.5 (27.0)
- 72.8 (33.0)
- 103.6 (47.0)